X  2.5 mm
X.X  0.3 mm
X.XX  0.13 mm
ANGLES
X  1
X.X  0.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIM ARE IN MILLIMETERS

BENCH TOP MOUNT
TO BE REMOVED
BEFORE INTEGRATION
1/4-20 UNC 6MM
REMOVE SCREWS TO
REMOVE BENCH TOP MOUNT
THEN PUSH REAR BOARD
TOWARDS SENSOR
LEFT WITH BENCH TOP MOUNT
BOTTOM WITH BENCH TOP MOUNT
TABLE 1
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION TOTAL MASS, INCLUDING BOARDS (g). NOT
INCLUDING BENCH TOP MOUNT
SEE DRS ICD FOR
LENS DIMENSIONS
SL-D5-1322-N21 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 21 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 30Hz 110 1026792-000
SL-D5-1322-N30 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 30 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 30Hz 110 1026792-010
SL-D5-1322-N60 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 60 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 30Hz 110 1026792-020
SL-D5-1322-A21 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 21 deg HFOV, 35mm, M34, 30Hz 185 1026792-L00
SL-D5-1322-A30 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 30 deg HFOV, 25mm, M34, 30Hz 167 1026792-L10
SL-D5-1322-A60 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 60 deg HFOV, 12.8mm, M34, 30Hz 189 1026762-L20
SL-D5-1922-N21 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 21 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 9Hz 110 1026792-000
SL-D5-1922-N30 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 30 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 9Hz 110 1026792-010
SL-D5-1922-N60 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 60 deg HFOV, No Lens, M34, 9Hz 110 1026792-020
SL-D5-1922-A21 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 21 deg HFOV, 35mm, M34, 9Hz 185 1026792-L00
SL-D5-1922-A30 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 30 deg HFOV, 25mm, M34, 9Hz 167 1026792-L10
SL-D5-1922-A60 Viento HD10 GigE 1280, 60 deg HFOV, 12.8mm, M34, 9Hz 189 1026762-L20
DESCRIPTION:
DRAWING NUMBER:
CAD CONTROLLED PART. THE NOMINAL PART GEOMETRY IS CONTROLLED BY
THE 3D CAD PART FILE. Rev. A